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g E TANGER OUTLETS PALM BEACH

PALM BEACH 1751 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. | West Palm Beach, FL 33401



ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

E115  Aerie (561) 273-6341
E109  Aéropostale (561) 689-9524
W302 Aldo (561) 697-3903
E103  American Eagle Outfitters (561) 616-0307
W315  Ann Taylor Factory Store (561) 712-1772
W117 Banana Republic Factory (561) 688-9721
E245  Brahmin Outlet (561) 508-7308
W233  Brooks Brothers Factory Store (561) 615-8598
W301 Calvin Klein (561) 640-9426
W307 Chico's Outlet (561) 328-2168
E313 Claire's (561) 640-0875
W241  Clarks Outlet (561) 616-8669
W103- Coach (561) 615-4500
w104

W237 Cole Haan Outlet (561) 253-7881
W404  Columbia Factory Store (561) 223-4368
E209 Crocs (561) 686-6891
W519  Forever 21 (561) 273-0590
E229  Guess Factory Store (561) 689-7367
W235 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (561) 640-7347
W225 Jared Vault (561) 687-9503
W243  Johnston & Murphy (561) 687-9892
W303 Kate Spade New York (561) 683-2145
E201 Kay Jewelers Outlet (561) 640-8116
E309 Levi's Outlet (561) 640-5787
E222  Lids (561) 682-1940
W223  Loft Outlet (561) 688-9861
W113 Michael Kors (561) 689-2315
E211  PacSun (561) 616-0778
W408 Polo Ralph Lauren (561) 683-2569
E409  Rue2l (561) 234-4447
W413  Saks OFF 5TH (561) 683-0016
E230 Steve Madden (561) 683-3675
W203  Sunglass Hut (561) 686-2328
W227  Sunglass Hut (561) 687-9606
W251  Swarovski (561) 683-1939
W249 Talbots Outlet (561) 293-4330
W317 Tommy Hilfiger (561) 688-1133
W234 Vera Bradley (561) 615-8737
E116  Volcom (561) 834-7330
W201 Watch Station (561) 687-2185
W309  White House Black Market (561) 688-0503
E225  Zumiez (561) 640-9033
APPAREL

E311  Adidas (561) 615-8932
E115  Aerie (561) 273-6341
E109  Aéropostale (561) 689-9524
E103  American Eagle Outfitters (561) 616-0307
W315 Ann Taylor Factory Store (561) 712-1772
W117 Banana Republic Factory (561) 688-9721
W233  Brooks Brothers Factory Store (561) 615-8598
W301 Calvin Klein (561) 640-9426
W307  Chico's Outlet (561) 328-2168
W404  Columbia Factory Store (561) 223-4368
E417  Express Factory Outlet (561) 693-0166
W519  Forever 21 (561) 273-0590

E101
W245
E229
E413
E305
W235
W105
W303
W213
E309
E222
W223
W113
W247
E117
E301
E223
W107
E211
E307
W408
w101
w111
E409
W413
E237
W305
E230
W207
W249
E315
W317
E233
W115
E415
W235

E116
W309

Gap Factory

Greg Norman

Guess Factory Store
Hanesbrands

Hurley

J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory
Karl Lagerfeld Paris

Kate Spade New York
Lacoste Outlet

Levi's Outlet

Lids

Loft Outlet

Michael Kors

Nautica Factory Store

New Balance Factory Store
Nike Factory Store
O'Neill Clothing
Original Penguin
PacSun

Perry Ellis

Polo Ralph Lauren
Puma Outlet
Rawlings

Rue21

Saks OFF 5TH
Skechers

Soma

Steve Madden
Summersalt
Talbots Outlet
Tilly's

Tommy Hilfiger
U.S. Polo Assn.
Under Armour
Vans Outlet
Victoria's Secret Coming
Soon
Volcom

White House Black Market

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

(561) 616-0422
(561) 697-3739
(561) 689-7367
(561) 640-9762
(561) 687-2870
(561) 640-7347
(561) 223-1388
(561) 683-2145
(561) 640-0926
(561) 640-5787
(561) 682-1940
(561) 688-9861
(561) 689-2315
(561) 687-2661
(561) 683-9123
(561) 615-4050
(657) 859-3728
(561) 486-5788
(561) 616-0778
(561) 486-5911
(561) 683-2569
(561) 615-8575
(561) 688-2300
(561) 234-4447
(561) 683-0016
(561) 686-2127
(561) 402-8852
(561) 683-3675
(561) 480-8502
(561) 293-4330
(561) 227-0615
(561) 688-1133
(561) 486-4458
(561) 693-0000
(561) 408-9020

(561) 834-7330
(561) 688-0503

E205 Carter's Babies and Kids (561) 689-7239
W404  Columbia Factory Store (561) 223-4368
E101  Gap Factory (561) 616-0422
W235 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (561) 640-7347
W255  Janie & Jack (561) 686-2752
E301  Nike Factory Store (561) 615-4050
E207  OshKosh B'gosh (561) 689-7239
W408 Polo Ralph Lauren (561) 683-2569
E111  The Children's Place (561) 687-9388
W317 Tommy Hilfiger (561) 688-1133
W115 Under Armour (561) 693-0000
FOOD

E220  Auntie Anne's / Cinnabon (561) 530-7123
E243  Auntie Anne's | Jamba (561) 530-7123
E219  Beef Jerky Outlet (561) 619-6264
PFO1  BJ's Restaurant & Brewhouse (561) 693-0450

B05 First Watch (561) 640-0884
W229 Haagen - Dazs (561) 839-3758
Go1 Red Robin (561) 422-9837
Fo4 Sbarro (561) 619-3766
FO1 Souvlaki Fast (561) 838-7106
EO3 Starbucks Coffee (561) 689-9852
FO3 Subway (561) 374-0506
F02 Tobu Oriental Eatery (561) 686-2565
E419  Toojay's Gourmet Deli (561) 340-8805
MO1  Zaxby's (561) 225-1619
FOOTWEAR

E311  Adidas (561) 615-8932
W302 Aldo (561) 697-3903
W221  Asics (561) 687-3029
W233  Brooks Brothers Factory Store (561) 615-8598
W241  Clarks Outlet (561) 616-8669
W103- Coach (561) 615-4500
w104

W237 Cole Haan Outlet (561) 253-7881
W404 Columbia Factory Store (561) 223-4368
E215 Comfort Shoes (561) 507-5366
E303  Converse (561) 688-9997
E209 Crocs (561) 686-6891
E221 Flip Flop Shops (561) 507-5446
E229  Guess Factory Store (561) 689-7367
E109 Hey Dude New

W243  Johnston & Murphy (561) 687-9892
E227  Journeys (561) 687-9949
W218 Laced (617) 262-5223
W113 Michael Kors (561) 689-2315
E117  New Balance Factory Store (561) 683-9123
E301 Nike Factory Store (561) 615-4050
E211  PacSun (561) 616-0778
W205 Primo Performance Footwear (561) 804-0008
W101  Puma Outlet (561) 615-8575
E405 Rack Room Shoes (561) 687-9371
WI111 Rawlings (561) 688-2300
E409 Rue2l (561) 234-4447
W413  Saks OFF 5TH (561) 683-0016
E237  Skechers (561) 686-2127
W248  Sperry (561) 615-8786
W215  Spring Step Shoes (561) 484-7088
E230  Steve Madden (561) 683-3675
E111  The Children's Place (561) 687-9388
W115 Under Armour (561) 693-0000
E415  Vans Outlet (561) 408-9020
W309 White House Black Market (561) 688-0503
E225  Zumiez (561) 640-9033

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

E241  Le Creuset (561) 640-3900
SERVICES

002 Ideal Image (561) 342-6013
W207 iFixandRepair + Gear (561) 316-3250
E213  Noire the Nail Bar Florida (561) 812-3792

006 Vision Works (561) 689-8236
SPECIALTY

007 AT&T (561) 379-1294
W311 Bath & Body Works (561) 515-2943
E239 ENVY (561) 333-3323
E310 Fragrance Outlet (561) 687-2750
W202 GNC (561) 687-0924
E231  Gypsy Soul (843) 999-4801
E109 Hey Dude New

E244 Invicta Stores (561) 286-7376
E222 Lids (561) 682-1940
W219 Paradise Palm Beach (954) 297-8568
E203  Parfum Europa (561) 686-2934
W208 Perfect Oil (561) 855-8299
W253 Perfumania (561) 687-9405
W207 Summersalt (561) 480-8502
W316 The Cosmetics Company Store (561) 683-2090
E235  The Soap Tree (561) 249-1746
001 The Vitamin Shoppe (561) 684-1913
E113  Travelpro Luggage Outlet (561) 656-4080
W209  Tumi (561) 559-3199
W231 Yankee Candle Outlet (561) 687-2039



